
Purefresh®
Toilet seat scent pack refills, Assorted

K-7723

Features
• Releases a light, subtle scent for up to one month
• For use with the K-5588 or K-5589 Purefresh toilet seat
• Set of three scent packets in Garden Waterfall, Avocado Spa,

and Soft & Fresh Laundry scents
• Garden Waterfall is a fresh, fruity blend of peach, orange,

and apple accented with soft floral notes of orchid, jasmine,
violet, and a hint of vanilla

• Soft & Fresh Laundry captures the clean, crisp scent of citrus
highlighted with jasmine and rose and deepened with woodsy
notes

Codes/Standards
None Applicable

KOHLER® One-Year Limited
Warranty
See website for detailed warranty information.
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1-1/8"
(29 mm)

1-7/16"
(37 mm)

1-1/4"
(32 mm)

7/16"
(11mm)

Technical Information
All product dimensions are nominal.
Material: Plastic

Notes
Install this product according to the installation
instructions.
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